Naxd maged or type unknown

BRAND

MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

SECONDARY COLOUR

PMS SECONDARY COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)

GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)

PACKAGING TYPE

PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)

OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)

QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)

QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)

INTRACODE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
TOTAL CO2(KG)
PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

XD Collection
Aluminium
silver

428

black

Black

Laser engraving
67

78

Polybag and individual box
15.2X2.5X3
19X34X34

45

90

8513100000
CHN

0.97

Car & Safety

Car accessories



